I N T E R I O R  USL-TRI2E
Tri-Proof Strip Light
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-TRI2E Rev C 1903 1
OV E RV I E W
This linear fixture is water-proof, dust-proof, and pressure-proof.
It is extremely durable and suitable in humid environments. Up to
600W can be connected together.
F E AT U R E S

RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-TRI2E 100-277V AC
-22°F – 122°F
-30°C – 50°C
50,000 HOURS
3000K, 4000K
5000K, 6000K
80+ 110 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-TRI2E-600-30W 30  3,300 110
USL-TRI2E-900-40W 40  4,400 110
USL-TRI2E-1200-40W 40  4,400 110
USL-TRI2E-1500-80W 80  8,800 110
USL-TRI2E-1800-90W 90  9,900 110
USL-TRI2E-2400-90W 90  9,900 110
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L W H
USL-TRI2E-600-30W
24.7 in